1st State Team

Captain

2nd Member
3rd Member
4th Member
S5th Member
Lady |

Lady Il
Sub-Jr
Junior
Junior Gold
Sub-Vet
Veteran

Sr. Veteran

2nd Team
Captain

2nd Member
3rd Member
4th Member
S5th Member
Lady |

Lady Il
Sub-Jr
Junior
Junior Gold
Sub-Vet
Veteran

Sr. Veteran

Mike Grady
Jamie Anderson
Cory Dalton
Luke Bower
Billy Healy
Samantha Rainsdon
Mary Alby
Chase Dobrinski
Casen Calkins
N/A

Jerry Osborn
Jimmy Kennedy
Jim Powers

Greyson Bollinger
Bryce Merrill
Jason Dobrinski
Malachi Drennan
David Piancino
N/A

Becky Harris
Madison Miller
Alyssa Vigil

N/A

Charles Harris
Ronald Hieronymus
James Grage

94.73
94.05
93.52
92.63
92.42
88.41
89.02
91.21
92.38

87.99
91.41
91.51

92.34
90.63
90.60
88.86
88.78

84.61
87.04
87.76

78.69
87.32
87.02

2023 State High Average

Singles
Champion
Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

Doubles
Champion
Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

Handicap
Champion
Runner-Up

Billy Healy

Luke Bower
Casen Calkins
Greyson Bollinger
Aiden Brogdon
Caleb Cillessen

Jamie Anderson
Trention Melton
Luke Bower
Greyson Bollinger
Caleb Delk

Tyler Smelker

Jamie Anderson
Cory Dalton

97.87
96.98
97.78
96.50
93.29
91.55

94.51
93.97
93.71
93.00
90.87
88.86

91.25
90.81



